
SBCS
600 MHz NMR

Work Sheet
DEADLINE
Name Estimated hours
Department Actual hours
Telephone Hourly rate
Email

Date
Budget  code (QMUL only)

JIDO/PO No.
(Not required for SBCS)

Address For JIDO/PO

Description of work

Solvent..............................................   Nuclei...............................................

Our reference Filename



COSHH Form
Samples Quantity (grams) (tick as 

appropriate)
<1 1­20 20­100 >100

1
2
3
4
5

Hazards for each sample
Hazard

Very 
Toxic

Toxic Flammable Corrosive Harmful Irritant Highly 
reactive

1
2
3
4
5

Specific precautions for each sample
Precaution

Gloves Mask Safety 
shield

Other (specify)

1
2
3
4
5

I declare that I have assessed the risk of using the samples listed above and consider that 
they are safe to use provided that good laboratory practice is followed together with the 
safety requirements as detailed above.  

Name Date

Signature
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